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Thomas CHATTLAIN
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Course : Kinder

Distance : 2900m (Climbing 35m)
Time : 1:03:26 (21'52"/km)

1. 00:02:21 280m
2. 00:01:58 00:04:19 186m
3. 00:01:40 00:05:59 156m
4, 00:09:44 00:15:43 475m
5. 00:12:53 00:28:36  270m
6. 00:08:23 00:36:59  298m
7. 00:06:24 00:43:23  258m
8. 00:04:51 00:48:14 263m
9. 00:08:13 00:56:27

0. 00:05:45 01:02:12 293m
1. 00:01:14 01:03:26 95m

Training Botrange
Botrange 11.6.2023
OLV Eifel

1/6 0.K.

Full result on Webres

2. Conall CROE 1:04:08
3. Klaus SCHWALL 1:07:59

8'24"/km
10'34"/km
10'41"/km
20'29"/km
47'43"/km
28'08"/km
24'48"/km
18'26"/km

19'37"/km
12'59"/km
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